
C O M M E R C I A L  R E A L  E S TA T E

Lease
1,400 SF

Design 
District
Showroom

928 N.
LA CIENEGA 
Boulevard

WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA



928 N .  L A  C I E N E G A  B O U L E VA R D,  L O S  A N G E L E S ,  C A  90069

No warranty, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. This information is submitted 

subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice. All parties who receive this 

material should not rely on it, but should use it as a starting point of analysis, and should independently confirm the accuracy of 

the information contained herein through a due diligence review of the books, records, files and documents that constitute reliable 

sources of the information described herein. Logos and images are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of 

their respective companies. All terms provided are approximate. Leasee to verify. 2/2021

size
1,400  SF

price
$4.25/SF + NNN (~$.40/SF)

term
Negotiable

Usage
Showroom / Retail / Creative 

Listing Agents

Jake Zacuto
Managing Director
310 469 9012
jake@zacutogroup.com
BRE #01377441

Jackie lubrano
Vice President
310-469-9376
jackie@zacutogroup.com
BRE #02024601

lease
OVERVIEW



z a c u t o g r o u p. c o m  |  3 1 0 - 4 6 9 - 9 3 0 0

DETAILS DETAILS

•	 Highly visible bright showroom 
on prime La Cienega Boulevard

•	 Features expansive storefront 
windows, high ceilings and 
hardwood floors

•	 Coveted location along 
designer row, neighboring 
high-end retail, design studios 
and restaurants

•	 Central to Beverly Hills, the 
Westside, Culver City and 
Downtown LA

•	 Previous use was an antique  
rug gallery



928 N .  L A  C I E N E G A  B O U L E VA R D,  L O S  A N G E L E S ,  C A  90069
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Hollywood at home

melrose place

La cienega Boulevard

barakat art Gallery
shake shack

kelly wearstler

b. David levine

petite taqueria

farrow & ball

Madeline Stuart  
Associates

santa monica boulevard

SUNSET boulevard

928 n.  
La cienega 
boulevarD

location

ELECTRIC 
entertainment
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map

Pacific Design Center

Beverly Center

Melrose Place

The Grove

928 N.
la cienega 
boulevardSunset Plaza

beverly hills



Jake Zacuto
Managing Director
310-469-9012
jake@zacutogroup.com
BRE #01377441

Andrew Sinasohn
Executive Vice President
310-469-9023
andrew@zacutogroup.com
BRE #01951740

Leor Binshtock
Executive Vice President
310-469-9014
leor@zacutogroup.com
BRE #01773798

Jackie Lubrano
Vice President
310-469-9376
jackie@zacutogroup.com
BRE #02024601

Matt McLaughlin
Director
424.254.5856
matt@zacutogroup.com
BRE #02079289

Connor Sears
Senior Director
310-469-9398
connor@zacutogroup.com
BRE #02010505

Richard Ramer
Vice President
310-720-2994
richard@zacutogroup.com
BRE #02053543

Doug Fillmore
Senior Director
310-469-9020
doug@zacutogroup.com
BRE #02092675

Michael Spiegel
Marketing Director
424-255-1566
Michael@zacutogroup.com

Morgan Roundtree
Executive Assisant / Operations
424-255-1566
Morgan@zacutogroup.com

Benji Gribnau
Director
424-322-9309
benji@zacutogroup.com
BRE #02069968

E L E V A T E  Y O U R  P E R S P E C T I V E

7 1 4  H A M P T O N  D R I V E

V E N I C E ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 0 2 9 1

Z A C U T O G R O U P. C O M  |  3 1 0 - 4 6 9 - 9 3 0 0

The  
team

C O M M E R C I A L  R E A L  E S TA T E


